31.07.2018
İçindekiler
1 – ASSEMBLY CONNECTION PARTS GENERAL INFORMATION 3
1.1 WALKWAY CONNECTING ELEMENTS .......... 3
BOLT TIGHTENING TORQUE TABLE ................................. 5
1.2 CATWALK PARTS ....................................................... 6
Shape1.2.1- CATWALK PARTS ......................................... 6
2.1 - WALKING MOUNTING........................................... 11

2.4.2 WALKING BALCONY MOUNTING ......................... 24
Şekil 2.4.2.1 Walkway Balcony Bottom ......................... 24
 .........................Şekil 2.4.2.2 Walkway Balcony Crossover 25
Şekil 2.4.2.3 Walkway Balcony Corner Connection and Vertical Support Plates 25
Şekil 2.4.2.4 Walkway Balcony Top Chassis and Side Wall Installation 26
Şekil 2.4.2.5 Walkway Balcony Cross Side Supports ..... 26
Şekil 2.4.2.6 Walkway Balcony Platform Plate ............. 27
Platform Fittings Şekil 2.4.2.7 Walkway Balcony Connection Sheets 27
Şekil 2.4.2.8 Walkway Balcony General Assembly View28
2.5 SUPPORT KIT AND BALCONY COMBINATION ......... 28
Şekil 2.5.1 Walkway Balcony and Support Kit Installation28
Şekil 2.5.2 Walkway Balcony and Support Kit Installation General View 29
GENERAL FEATURES OF WALKING WAYS ..................... 30
1 – ASSEMBLY CONNECTION PARTS GENERAL INFORMATION
1.1 WALKWAY CONNECTING ELEMENTS
(M10x30) Six Corners Head Bolt (8.8 Kalite)-[ TM.602.1.10.30.8.8.0933]
(M8x20) Altı Köşe Baş Cıvata ( 8.8 Kalite)-[ TM.602.1.8.20.88.0933 ]
(M8x25) Six Corners Head Bolt( 8.8 Kalite)-[ TM.602.1.8.25.88.0933 ]
(M12x25) Altı Köşe Baş Cıvata ( 10.9 Kalite)-[ TM.602.1.12.25.109.0933 ]
(M8)Six corner nut (8 Kalite)-[ TM.602.2.M8.8.0934]     (M10) Six corner nut(8 Kalite)-[ TM.602.2.M10.8.0934]
(M8) Pul (8 Kalite) -[TM.602.3.M8.8.125A]               (M10) Pul (8 Kalite) -[TM.602.3.M10.8.125A]
Note: You must use the bolts and nuts sent to you by walking path. Use only the bolts provided by LAMBTON.
Changing bolts is strictly prohibited and will void the warranty.

1405 mm ( For Medium
Type )
107 mm
“A”  measure “B”  measure
1227 mm ( For Light Type ) 120 mm
1227 mm ( For Medium
Type )
120 mm
Shape1.2.1.7 Walkway Platform Plate
Shape1.2.1.8 Walk Path - Intermediate Insertion
“A”  measure “B”  measure
1000 mm 525 mm
2000 mm 525 mm
3000 mm 525 mm
 “A”  measure “B”  measure
CWL1050 1000 mm 120 mm
CWL1254 1200 mm  120 mm
CWL1600 1500 mm 120 mm
CWM1250 1200 mm 150 mm
CWM1600 1500 mm 150 mm
CWM2000 2000 mm 150 mm
Shape1.2.1.9 Walkway - Intermediate Compartment
 Shape1.2.1.10 Walk Path – intermediate brace
Shape1.2.1.10 Walkway connection brackets
            *** Walkway Subframe Attachment               *** Walkway Upper Chassis Insertion
 “A”  measure “B”  measure
CWL1050 1010 mm 120 mm
CWL1254 1210 mm  120 mm
CWL1600 1510 mm 120 mm
CWM1250 1210 mm 150 mm
CWM1600 1510 mm 150 mm
CWM2000 2010 mm 150 mm
 length measure Width Measure
CWL1050 1310 mm 60 mm
CWL1254 1446 mm 60 mm
CWL1600 1672 mm 60 mm
CWM1250 1446 mm 100 mm
CWM1600 1658 mm 100 mm
CWM2000 1972 mm 100 mm
2.1 - WALKING MOUNTING

Height
(mm)
Maximum
Free Span
(m)
Maximum
Load
Capacity
(kg/m)
Wind
Speed
(km/h)
Snow
Load
(kg/m²)
Light-duty CWL-1050 1050 1100 12 150 145 195
CWL-1250 1250 1100 12 150 145 195
CWL-1600 1600 1100 12 150 145 195
Medium-
duty
CWM-1250 1250 1100 12 250 145 195
CWM-1600 1600 1100 12 250 145 195
CWM-2000 2000 1100 12 250 145 195
Heavy-duty
CWH-1600 1600 1600 21 360 145 195
CWH-2000 2000 1600 21 360 145 195
CWH-2300 2300 1600 21 360 145 195